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Sender and advertising details may be
placed in the white field only, and no
sender details are permitted below the
street and/or P.O. Box

The “PRIORITY” brand may
also be printed in black

Nicht frankieren
Ne pas affranchir

Non affrancare
No stamp required

GAS / ECR / ICR
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Nicht frankieren
Ne pas affranchir
Non affrancare

GAS/ECR/ICR A3 mm
0,5 to 1 mm

max. 11 cm

  12 mm

20 mm

90 mm

214 mm
23 mm

10 mm

45 mm

min. 2 mm

11 x 11 to  
15,6 x 15,6 mm

Schweizer AG
Gerechtigkeitsgasse 10
Postfach 75
3011 Bern
SWITZERLAND




